IMPORTANT DATES FALL 2024

Registration:
Any time on-line, 24/7 at http://LaneYouthSoccer.org/registration

First Touch: Pre-season training for all U10 and U12 players.
U10: Monday, August 26 - Friday, August 30, 5:30 - 6:30 pm.
Ul12: Monday, August 26 - Friday, August 30, 6:30 - 7:30 pm.
Where: Monroe M.S., 2800 Bailey Ln., Eugene.

Coach Training:
(ALL coaches are required to attend training EVERY season.)
New Coaches - you’re considered a new coach if you have not coached with LY SA
within the past 12 months and/or have moved to a different age division.
New coaches also need to complete a volunteer registration and background check.
Sunday, September 8, 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Where: Monroe M.S., 2800 Bailey Ln., Eugene.

Returning Coaches - you are a returning coach if you have coached with LYSA
within the past twelve months at the same age division. This meeting is for
field gear hand-out and practice field assignments.

U6 - U14 - Thursday, August 29, 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Where: 195 Cap Court, #3, Eugene.
Practices Start - As early as September 3. Not all coaches begin practice on this date.
Gear Up! Equipment Sale - Saturday, September 7, 11:00 am - 2:00 pm

Where: 195 Cap Court, #3, Eugene.
Gear can be purchased 24/7 at https://lysagearup.org/

Referee Training:
U10 - U14 - Tuesday, Sept. 10 & Thursday, Sept. 12, 5:30 pm to 9:00 pm

U6/U8 - Tuesday, Sept. 17, 5:30 pm to 9:00 pm
» All trainings are at Monroe M.S., 2800 Bailey Ln., Eugene.

U10 - U14 requires attendance on both evenings to complete the course.

Game Schedules - Game schedules should be available by Saturday, Sept. 7. Game schedules are posted on our website and
the PlayMetrics APP and emailed to coaches and most parents as soon as they become available.

Games Start - U10-U19 start Saturday, September 14th. US - U8 games start Sept. 21st.
Shoot-out Competition - Saturday, Nov. 2, 12:00 pm. Petersen Park, Eugene.

Season Ends - Saturday, Nov. 2. Please return field gear and equipment.




